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644 SF Available

Mixed-use property with retail shops, restaurants, and art galleries

Available Retail Space

Co-Tenants Include:

I N S T R A T A  L I T T L E  I T A L Y



Population

Total Households

Average Household Income

Daytime Population

Median Age

33,958

19,578

$138,722

73,039

41.0

184,973

90,128

$125,141

289,632

37.7

463,342

192,380

$116,997

595,037

34.7
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A R E A  D E M O G R A P H I C S



L I T T L E  I T A L Y ,  S A N  D I E G O

Little Italy is San Diego’s most dynamic food and drink scene, with distinctive eateries such 

as Born + Raised, Juniper & Ivy, Kettner Exchange, The Crack Shack and Herb & Wood.  

India Street is filled with restaurants featuring cuisines of southern and northern Italy with 

modern as well as old fashioned dining experiences. Little Italy is home to multiple events 

and a weekly farmers market. With the recent addition of the Piazza Della Famiglia, Little 

Italy has become one of San Diego’s favorite destinations by both locals and tourists.  



Primary Southbound
Access To Little Italy

BALBOA PARK

SAN DIEGO AIRPORT

HYDE EDWARDS SALON
JUNIPER & IVY

HERB & WOOD

BALLAST POINT BREWERY

RAKIRAKI RAMEN

BIRD ROCK COFFEE ROASTERS

WATERFRONT BAR
KETTNER EXCHANGE

BORN AND RAISED
ROMAN WOLVES

BARRA OLIBA

IRONSIDE FISH & OYSTER

SAVINA - NEW
HIGH RISE CONDOS

BY BOSA

MUSEUM OF
CONTEMPORARY ART

SANTA FE DEPOT:
SAN DIEGO TRAIN STATION

SAN DIEGO CIVIC THEATRE
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Mike Moser Maya Grim
858.523.2089

mikemoser@retailinsite.net

858.523.2094

mgrim@retailinsite.net

Instrata Little Italy

The information above has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and 
completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by 

your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.


